
National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: M.E.S College [IR-O-C-11600]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 262 445 489 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 134 173 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

309 261 570 565 5 0 0 376 367 0 0 9

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

26 43 69 69 0 0 0 52 41 0 0 11

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 498 364 2019-20 0 2020-21 165 4 216000(TWO LAKHS
SIXTEEN
THOUSAND)

70

2019-20 445 307 2020-21 0 2021-22 113 17 222000(TWO LAKHS
TWENTY TWO
THOUSAND)

48

2020-21 489 364 2021-22 0 2022-23 184 39 283027(TWO LAKH
EIGHTY THREE
THOUSAND TWENTY
SEVEN)

46

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 163 80 2020-21 32 4 240000(TWO LAKHS
FOURTY THOUSAND)

0



2020-21 163 72 2021-22 32 10 264000(TWO LAKHS
SIXTY FOUR
THOUSAND )

0

2021-22 173 72 2022-23 29 15 324874(THREE LAKH
TWENTY FOUR
THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED SEVENTY
FOUR)

2

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

0 0 0

Online Education

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 467529 (FOUR LAKH SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED TWENTY NINE)

78112 (Seventy Eight thousand one hundred and twelve) 2864 (Two thousand eight hundred sixty four)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1711962 (SEVENTEEN LAKH ELEVAN THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND SIXTY TWO)

555067 (Five lakhs fifty five thousand sixty seven) 88481 (Eighty eight thousand four hundred eighty one)

Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Studios 0 (ZERO) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)



Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

9050000 (NINETY LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND RUPEES) 222690 (Two lakhs twenty two thousand six hundred ninety) 47613 (fourty seven thousand six hundred thirteen)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 64232340 (SIX CRORE FORTY TWO LAKHS THIRTY TWO
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FORTY )

40806612 (Four crore eight lakhs six thousand six hundred and
twelve)

38329990 (Three crore eighty three lakhs twenty nine thousand
nine hundred and ninety)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

467700 (FOUR LAKH SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED RUPEES)

204633 (Two lakh four thousand six hundred and thirty three) 663802 (Six lakh sixty three thousand eight hundred and two)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 100170 (ONE LAKH ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY
RUPEES)

52300 (Fifty two thousand three hundred) 71593 (Seventy one thousand five hundred and ninety three)

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2 2 2

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 2 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 500000 250000 350000

Amount Received in Words Five lakhs only TWO LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND THREE LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0



Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

No

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

Sustainability Details

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? NO

6.1. Has your institution taken initiative towards Clean Energy? YES

6.2. Has your institution taken initiative towards Waste Management? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr A S Sumesh 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 154 Yes 25-03-2009 -- Regular

2 Dr Muhammed
Suhail

31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

3 K Abdul Rasak 51 Associate Professor Male MCA 274 Yes 24-03-1999 -- Regular

4 NIPPY JAN TOMY 33 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Political
Science)

25 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

5 SATHEESH BABU T 48 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 141 Yes 22-02-2011 -- Regular

6 Sugesh Kumar V 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 131 Yes 21-02-2011 -- Regular

7 Dr Sithara Mohan 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 06-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

8 Naisa Salim 35 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 102 Yes 02-11-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

9 SONA ROSE
CHERIAN

25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 10 Yes 01-12-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual



10 Anoop Nazeer 39 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 118 Yes 01-01-2013 -- Regular

11 Dipin Kuriakose 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 162 Yes 06-08-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

12 Dr Mohammed Arif
P

33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 Yes 12-10-2023 -- Regular

13 NIHAL SHAHUL
HAMEED

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 89 Yes 28-10-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual

14 Sony Chacko 30 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 70 Yes 17-06-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

15 Anju Sajan 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 13 Yes 13-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

16 Dr D Rejikumar 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 21-02-2011 -- Regular

17 Dr NANDAJAN P C 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 01-06-2018 -- Regular

18 Ganga S Nair 25 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(History) 2 Yes 18-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

19 Renju S 37 Assistant Professor Female NET 20 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

20 SHAMLAL A
LATHEEF

37 Assistant Professor Male M.A 106 Yes 12-05-2013 -- Regular

21 Surmy Salim 34 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

22 Ann Mary Mathew 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 8 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

23 Daniya Joseph 27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 3 Yes 13-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

24 Dr Jijy E 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 63 Yes 17-12-2018 -- Regular

25 Dr Shyni Danial 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 18-07-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

26 Glaris Sebastian 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(History) 21 Yes 12-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

27 Nabilah Haniph 37 Assistant Professor Female M.A 82 Yes 11-06-2021 -- Regular

28 Roshna Roy 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(History) 46 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

29 Anjumol Joseph 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 03-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

30 ATHIRA
THULASEEDHARA
N

24 Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 1 Yes 19-07-2023 -- Regular

31 Dr J P Thavamani 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 293 Yes 05-09-1996 -- Regular

32 Dr Shyla Hameed 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 97 Yes 17-11-2014 -- Regular

33 Geethu V 31 Assistant Professor Female MCA 61 Yes 08-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

34 Muhemmed Faisal V
A

44 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 106 Yes 06-06-2016 -- Regular

35 RISHAL RASHEED 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

36 Shanavas CT 40 Assistant Professor Male MCA 87 Yes 04-01-2016 -- Regular

37 Tino Johny 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 144 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

38 Amritha G S 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 12 Yes 06-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

39 ARJUN R NAIR 27 Lecturer Male MSc(Mathematics) 17 Yes 06-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

40 Dr Abhayadev M 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 41 Yes 11-10-2023 -- Regular



41 Dr Mumna Nazar 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 28-01-2013 -- Regular

42 Fathima Sullami TA 34 Assistant Professor Female M.A 92 Yes 04-06-2016 -- Regular

43 KANCHANA DEVI S 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 33 Yes 02-03-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

44 Shaithya  Jayaraj K
K

27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 10 Yes 13-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

45 Sumi Majeed 33 Assistant Professor Female M.A 54 Yes 07-09-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

46 Dr Nishad K K 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 Yes 09-01-2018 -- Regular

47 Sruthi TC 30 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 36 Yes 10-06-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

48 Annu George 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 27 Yes 04-03-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

49 Amrutha Mary
Thomas

29 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 18 Yes 03-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

50 Maheshkumar M 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 106 Yes 02-01-2014 -- Adhoc / Contractual

51 Namitha M A 37 Assistant Professor Female M.A 30 Yes 10-06-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

52 Grace Moses 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 No 10-06-2020 31-03-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

53 Akash Baby Benny 30 Assistant Professor Male M.A 24 Yes 28-09-2021 -- Regular

54 Tels Mariya Thomas 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 19 Yes 03-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

55 Surumi OS 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 30 No 13-11-2020 31-03-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

56 Shareef K 39 Assistant Professor Male M.A 97 Yes 12-12-2013 -- Regular

57 Anjali MS 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 17 Yes 12-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

58 Dr Bincy I P 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 82 Yes 10-01-2018 -- Regular

59 Suchithra TS 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 20 Yes 08-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

60 Anusha K
Sukumaran

37 Assistant Professor Female M.A 72 Yes 04-06-2012 -- Adhoc / Contractual

61 Priya Thomas 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 79 Yes 09-06-2014 -- Adhoc / Contractual



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: M.E.S College [IR-C-C-11600]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 262 445 498 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 134 173 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

309 261 570 565 5 0 0 376 367 0 0 9

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

26 43 69 69 0 0 0 52 41 0 0 11

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 498 364 2020-21 165 4 216000(TWO LAKHS
SIXTEEN
THOUSAND)

70

2019-20 445 307 2021-22 113 17 222000(TWO LAKH
TWENTY TWO
THOUSAND)

48

2020-21 498 364 2022-23 184 39 283027(TWO LAKH
EIGHTY THREE
THOUSAND TWENTY
SEVEN)

46

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 163 80 2020-21 32 4 240000(TWO LAKHS
FOURTY THOUSAND)

0



2020-21 163 72 2021-22 32 10 264000(TWO
LAKHSNSIXTY FOUR
THOUSAND)

0

2021-22 173 72 2022-23 29 15 324874(THREE LAKH
TWENTY FOUR
THOUSAND  EIGHT
HUNDRED SEVENTY
FOUR)

2

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 467529 (Four Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Five Hundred
Twenty Nine)

78112 (Seventy eight thousand one hundred and twelve) 2864 (Two thousand eight hundred sixty four)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1711962 (Seventeen lakh eleven thound nine hudred and sixty
two)

555067 (Five lakh fiftyfive thousand sixty seven) 88481 (Eighty eight thousand four hundred eighty one)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

9050000 (Ninety lakh fifty thousand rupees) 222690 (Two lakh twenty two thousand six hundred ninety) 47613 (Fourth seven six hundred thirteen)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 64232340 (six crore forty two lakhs thirty two thousand three
hundred forty)

40806612 (Four crore eight lakh six thousand six hundred
twelve)

38329990 (Three crore eighty three lakh twenty nine thousand
nine hundred ninety)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

467700 (Four lakh sixty seven thousand seven hundred
ruppes)

204633 (Two lakh four thousand six hundred thirty three) 663802 (Six lakh sixty three thousand eight hundred and two)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 100170 (One lakh one hundred and seventy rupees) 52300 (Fifty two thousand three hundred) 71593 (Seventy one thousand five hundred ninte three)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

No

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

Faculty Details



Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 KANCHANA DEVI S 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 33 Yes 02-03-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

2 RISHAL RASHEED 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

3 NIHAL SHAHUL
HAMEED

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 89 Yes 28-10-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual

4 Sugesh Kumar V 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 131 Yes 21-02-2011 -- Regular

5 Dr Jijy E 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 63 Yes 17-12-2018 -- Regular

6 Dr A S Sumesh 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 154 Yes 25-03-2009 -- Regular

7 Sumi Majeed 33 Assistant Professor Female M.A 54 Yes 07-09-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

8 Dr Shyni Danial 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 18-07-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

9 Geethu V 31 Assistant Professor Female MCA 61 Yes 08-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

10 Dipin Kuriakose 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 162 Yes 06-08-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

11 Shanavas CT 40 Assistant Professor Male MCA 87 Yes 04-01-2016 -- Regular

12 Dr Abhayadev M 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 41 Yes 11-10-2023 -- Regular

13 Tino Johny 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 144 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

14 Dr Sithara Mohan 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 06-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

15 K Abdul Rasak 51 Associate Professor Male MCA 274 Yes 24-03-1999 -- Regular

16 SATHEESH BABU T 48 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 141 Yes 22-02-2011 -- Regular

17 Dr NANDAJAN P C 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 01-06-2018 -- Regular

18 Sony Chacko 30 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 70 Yes 17-06-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

19 Muhemmed Faisal V
A

44 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 106 Yes 06-06-2016 -- Regular

20 Dr Mumna Nazar 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 28-01-2013 -- Regular

21 Nishad K K 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 Yes 09-01-2018 -- Regular

22 Dr Muhammed
Suhail

31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

23 Annu George 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 27 Yes 04-03-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

24 Anoop Nazeer 39 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 118 Yes 01-01-2013 -- Regular

25 Fathima Sullami TA 34 Assistant Professor Female M.A 92 Yes 04-06-2016 -- Regular

26 SHAMLAL A
LATHEEF

37 Assistant Professor Male M.A 106 Yes 12-05-2013 -- Regular

27 Dr Shyla Hameed 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 97 Yes 17-11-2014 -- Regular

28 NIPPY JAN TOMY 33 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Political
Science)

25 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

29 Naisa Salim 35 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 102 Yes 02-11-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

30 Ganga S Nair 25 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(History) 2 Yes 18-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual



31 Glaris Sebastian 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(History) 21 Yes 12-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

32 Ansalna Rahim 30 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(History) 2 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

33 Jyothy Mol S 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 10 Yes 13-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

34 Lisha Varghese 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 48 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

35 Jismi Jose 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 2 Yes 05-09-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

36 Roshna Roy 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(History) 46 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

37 Rosna Roy 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 2 Yes 11-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

38 Anjumol Joseph 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 03-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

39 SONA ROSE
CHERIAN

25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 10 Yes 01-12-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

40 AJMAL E B 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 11-10-2023 -- Regular

41 SAHIYA A A 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

42 FAHADALI P H 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 98 Yes 11-10-2023 -- Regular

43 AKSHAYA JOSEPH 24 Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 1 Yes 19-07-2023 -- Regular

44 ATHIRA
THULASEEDHARA
N

24 Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 1 Yes 19-07-2023 -- Regular

45 SHANAVAS K A 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 11-10-2023 -- Regular

46 FAIZAL K S 31 Assistant Professor Male MCA 72 Yes 11-10-2023 -- Regular

47 Shaithya  Jayaraj K
K

27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 10 Yes 13-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

48 Amritha G S 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 12 Yes 06-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

49 Ashwini Thankachan 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 2 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

50 Ann Mary Mathew 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 8 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

51 Dr Midhun H 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 44 Yes 11-10-2023 -- Regular

52 Dr Mohammed Arif
P

33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 Yes 12-10-2023 -- Regular

53 Anju Sajan 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 13 Yes 13-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

54 Surmy Salim 34 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

55 Daniya Joseph 27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 3 Yes 13-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

56 Devika S 36 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 24 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

57 Renju S 37 Assistant Professor Female NET 20 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

58 Nabilah Haniph 37 Assistant Professor Female M.A 82 Yes 11-06-2021 -- Regular

59 ARJUN R NAIR 27 Lecturer Male MSc(Mathematics) 17 Yes 06-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

60 Dr J P Thavamani 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 293 Yes 05-09-1996 -- Regular

61 Dr D Rejikumar 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 21-02-2011 -- Regular


